T1
BIKE
T2
RUN

194°

Pos. General
Olympic

Remi Vernay

Independiente

02:42:23

Tiempo Oficial

172°

Pos. Género
Masculino

T. Split

00:30:13
01:19:59
00:02:24
00:49:45

Tiempo

00:30:13
01:50:13
01:52:38
02:42:23

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2024

28°

Pos. Categoria
GE 35 - 39 Masc

Ritmo
29.92 km/h

5'01"/km

1005 HLF



